
Committee 2023-2024 Committee Chair Email

ACE  Lori Stewart   lori.moskal@gmail.com 

  Jess Fakharzadeh jess.fakharz@gmail.com

Assemblies Lori Stewart   lori.moskal@gmail.com 

  Jess Fakharzadeh jess.fakharz@gmail.com

BC Connections Andrew / Tawny Matlaf andrew@proimc.com

  Tracy O'Neal tjoneal3676@gmail.com

  Helen Jupiter helen.jupiter@gmail.com

  Delia Malki deliamaria@aol.com

  Hannah Lee hannahchj@gmail.com

  Michele Northrup michelenorthrup@gmail.com

  Sharon Tain dinosaurch@gmail.com

  Daisy Wong  disiwang@gmail.com

Book Fair Jori Mendivil jori_mendivil@yahoo.com

  Erin Padden erinpadden@hotmail.com

  Nette Pavlovich nettepav@gmail.com

Community 
Outreach

Kristi Schnepper kschnepper@gmail.com

  Ashley Bresenden ashley@bresenden.com

Directory Jesslyn Stewart jesslyn.maron@gmail.com

  Christina Chen christinaschow@gmail.com
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  Lana Encheff lana.encheff@att.net

Directory 
Advertising

Delia Malki deliamaria@aol.com

Display Cases Marina Kahana mkahana@gmail.com 

Emergency 
Preparedness

Staci Castillo staci.castillo@gmail.com

Fall Social Kristi Schnepper (lead) kschnepper@gmail.com

  Tawny Matlaf tawnymatlaf@gmail.com

  Ashley Bresenden ashley@bresenden.com

  Nasim Sina nasim.sina@gmail.com 

Field Day Matt Weiss mattmanw@mac.com

   Andrew Matlaf andrew@proimc.com

  Tony Fakharzadeh tony.fakharz@gmail.com

  Ali Sina alisresources@gmail.com

Girl Talk (5th grade) Sarah Klein sarah.akers@gmail.com

  Nichole Quick  nicholequick@gmail.com 

Guy Stuff (5th 
grade)

Paul Bresenden  paul@454creative.com

  Joe Schnepper jschnepper@gmail.com

  Matt Cohan mcohan@gmail.com

Hospitality Hannah Lee hannahchj@gmail.com

Instagram Aydan Mirza aydanm@gmail.com

IPSF Ambassador Amy Abeling amy.abeling@yahoo.com 

Legislative Action Nette Pavlovich nettepav@gmail.com
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  Tracy O'Neal tjoneal3676@gmail.com

  Jess Fakharzadeh jess.fakharz@gmail.com

Movie Night Nasim Sina nasim.sina@gmail.com 

  Tiffany Cruz tiffanycruz@icloud.com

Picture Day Lee Sakioka lanatwin@gmail.com

  Kylie Braithwaite rykybraith@gmail.com

PTA Website Matt Weiss mattmanw@mac.com

Reflections Ashley Bresenden ashley@bresenden.com

Room Parent 
Coordinator

Tawny Matlaf tawnymatlaf@gmail.com

  Jori Mendivil jori_mendivil@yahoo.com

Run Club Matt Weiss mattmanw@mac.com

  Rhea Weiss rheaweiss@gmail.com

Sixth Grade 
Promotion Party

Staci Castillo staci.castillo@gmail.com

  Jori Mendivil jori_mendivil@yahoo.com

  Tawny Matlaf tawnymatlaf@gmail.com

  Sandy Ho sandy328i@yahoo.com

Spirit Wear Trish Gilpin TrishGilpin@iusd.org 

  Sarah Klein sarah.akers@gmail.com

  Staci Castillo staci.castillo@gmail.com

  Amanda Holt foxworthyamanda@yahoo.com

Spring Fundraiser  Sara Sharif saraandnima1@gmail.com
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  Tracy O'Neal tjoneal3676@gmail.com

  Pam Blumenkranz pamblumenkranz@gmail.com

  Aydan Mirza aydanm@gmail.com

  Nasim Sina nasim.sina@gmail.com 

  Jess Fakharzadeh jess.fakharz@gmail.com

Teacher/Staff 
Appreciation Lunch

Nette Pavlovich nettepav@gmail.com

  Jess Fakharzadeh jess.fakharz@gmail.com

  Sara Sharif saraandnima1@gmail.com

  Kylie Braithwaite rykybraith@gmail.com

Theater Program Lori Stewart lori.moskal@gmail.com 

  Tracy O'Neal tjoneal3676@gmail.com

Tournament of 
Champions 
Coordinators

Helen Jupiter helen.jupiter@gmail.com

  Tawny Matlaf tawnymatlaf@gmail.com
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